NEWRON PHARMACEUTICALS SPA

NEWRON PHARMACEUTICALS SPA
WKN: 2791431

ISIN:

Overview

IT0004147952

2024/10/18 22:26:42

Price
9.82 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

17.75% (1.48)

ISIN ITO004147952
Symbol NWRN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 184 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.65 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 9.99 EUR (100)
Open 8.47 EUR
High 10.18 EUR
Low 8.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.34 EUR
VWAP 9.49753 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,939
Trading volume 132,386.13
Number of trades 62
Last size 100

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0004147952&ID_NOTATION=293646183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0004147952&ID_NOTATION=293646183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ac6f8ea36388020339355da03aa3ca09f0733acf65a21bf0428a53f8f2d61b1&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73aeb6298750470c8&time=1729441174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aeef5df8a7014ef15667bd601b4eae2d15af0f7c3a8b7bb8db87219e120adba&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f25a7865b256a861&time=1729441174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da72b9eb98e662afdab185f0405ec2ffae7450e47fe26d6f2ef6751a4f53d17f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d717f6514209aa8f7&time=1729441174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57e35cabc788ae629d9977bceb206fd1330336530335c30ff71b2cdb1a870502&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=724ffe509163dfcfe&time=1729441174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd516b490e85f86a3aa50726f8821c70a678698df58b565e63613a5d93bbbd5c&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf2e2f6f8bc6ae4a0&time=1729441174&tool=RSC

NEWRON PHARMACEUTICALS SPA

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:42

Price
9.82 EUR

Difference

General attributes

17.75% (1.48)

ISIN ITO004147952
Symbol NWRN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 184 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.65 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 9.99 EUR (100)
Open 8.47 EUR
High 10.18 EUR
Low 8.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.34 EUR
VWAP 9.49753 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,939
Trading volume 132,386.13
Number of trades 62
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 3y
Perf (%) +40.00% +83.18% +422.95%
Perf (abs.) +2.80 +4.45 +7.93
Beta 1.16 1.36 0.43
Volatility 65.96 80.80 83.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEWRON PHARMACEUTICALS SPA

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Tradegate

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/04/

Time

17:35

22:26

17:30

17:27

09:33

8.75 EUR (6,265)
8.41 EUR (6,473)
8.78 EUR (6,317)
8.06 EUR (10,087)
13.30 EUR (2024/04/30)

5.00 EUR (2024/01/03)
13.30 EUR (2024/04/30)

4.26 EUR (2023/11/23)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

9.32EUR 0.12 34

9.82EUR 0.13 62

8.98 CHF 1.54 437

9.44 EUR 0.00 3

7.1083 CHF 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=293646183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260227907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16314824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447251181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867356

NEWRON PHARMACEUTICALS SPA

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/10/
18

2024/09/
09

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

18:05 9.90 EUR

21:02 9.36 USD

19:31 9.77 EUR

19:33 9.95 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

16

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245842494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29719968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29719968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260227906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407048686

NEWRON PHARMACEUTICALS SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

Newron

Pluar magn uticaly

Contact Details
NEWRON PHARMACEUTICALS SPA

via Antonio Meucci 3 - 20091 Bresso
Telefon: +39-02-610-3461

Fax: +39-02-610-34654

E-mail: info@newron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Chairman of Managing
Weber Board

Dennis Member of Executive
Dionne Committee

Filippo Member of Executive
Moriggia Committee

Laura Member of Executive
Faravelli Committee

Ravi Anand Member of Executive

Committee

Roberto Galli Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ulrich Koéstlin
Luca Benatti
Patrick
Langlois

Gillian Dines

Margarita
Chavez

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@newron.com
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